Rower
Jeffrey Graham
Rick Bayko
Doug Welch
Roger Zimmerman

Rower
Cindy Boyack
Jen Southard

Jan Winchester
Mary Ellen Rogers

Rower
Nicholas Beal
James Hildebrand
Gabriel House

Rower
Kayla Beal
Barbara St. Peter
Billie Taylor
Elissa Chesler
Mo Nichols
Jessica Chubbuck
Shannon Sayer

Rower
Nathan Jalbert
Emerson House
Niall Calvert

Rower
Lindsay Ayre
Amelia Jalbert
Sidney Sullivan

Rower
Samuel Puiia
Ari Zeitlib
Dana Hirschhorn
Mollie Stone

Men 46 and over

Time Rowed Average Pace

7:02.7 1:45.7
7:27.9 1:52.0
7:36.2 1:54.1
8:14.3 2:03.6

Women 46 and over
Time Rowed Average Pace

8:00.7 2:00.2
8:08.9 2:02.2
8:47.7 2:11.9
9:36.7 2:24.2
Men 26-45
Time Rowed Average Pace
6:42.6 1:40.6
6:48.3 1:42.1
7:09.6 1:47.4
Women 26-45
Time Rowed Average Pace
7:45.0 1:56.2
7:54.6 1:58.7
8:03.9 2:01.0
8:18.4 2:04.6
8:19.6 2:04.9
9:12.2 2:18.0
9:19.5 2:19.9
High School Boys
Time Rowed Average Pace
6:43.7 1:40.9
7:38.2 1:54.5
8:01.1 2:00.3

High School Girls

Time Rowed Average Pace
8:32.3 2:08.1
8:56.0 2:14.0
9:00.1 2:15.0

Coxswain 1k

Time Rowed Average Pace
3:49.2 1:54.6
3:58.5 1:59.3
4:08.4 2:04.2
4:32.5 2:16.2

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
2000
2000
2000

Meters Rowed
1000
1000
1000
1000



